
FROM:
Fufillment Center
Fufillment Center
3534 Philadelphia St

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 60 X 23 X 9 IN

REF: XLMPJ06-251218-0014001
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Chino CA 91710

SHIP DATE: 18DEC25
ACTWGT: 35.72 LB
CAD: 259384804/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Frankie Townsend
Frankie Townsend

16630 W Pat Tillman Blvd

Apt 1291

13146710730
SURPRISE AZ 85387 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
54

02
50

92
40

1u
v

TO

58
HJ

6/
07

7E
/5

9F
2

8872 1938 1960

     85387

9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 8872 1938 1960

XLMPJ06-1000951441 * 1


